
NASAN Hospital

PATIENT ID      :    

Patient NameMr.sandesh 2 30/M
All Leads Measurement Report

October 17, 2013

Time:17:09:05

P-QRS-T Axis (45)-(61)-(57) deg RR Interval: 1.00 sec
HR    : 60 bpm BP : 0 / 0 mmHg

 10mm/mv,25mm/sec NASAN Simul-G BL U 4.6/1.13

Dr.Sharam

MD

Dr.SHAM

MD

Referred By  : Instrument ID: 

ECG Taken By: 

DURATION (in msec)

AMPLITUDE (in Volts)

Lead Name

( ST Level  in mm )

Lead Name

( ST Level  in mm )
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RA

aVR

aVR
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aVL

aVL

r'd
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aVF

aVF

s'd

s'A

V1

V1

Td

TA

V2

V2

Ud

UA

V3

V3

PQd

QRSA

V4

V4

PRd

V5

V5

QRSd

V6

V6

QTc

112 12 52 16 0 0 356 0 40 152 80 464

 0.08  0.00  0.44 -0.04  0.00  0.00  0.27  0.00  0.48

112 12 52 16 0 0 356 0 40 152 80 464

 0.11 -0.02  1.10  0.03  0.00  0.00  0.57  0.00  1.12

112 12 52 16 0 0 356 0 40 152 80 464

 0.04 -0.04  0.67  0.05  0.00  0.00  0.28  0.00  0.70

112 12 52 16 0 0 356 0 40 152 80 464

-0.09  0.01 -0.77  0.00  0.00  0.00 -0.42  0.00 -0.78

112 12 52 16 0 0 356 0 40 152 80 464

 0.04  0.01 -0.15 -0.04  0.00  0.00  0.05  0.00 -0.15

112 12 52 16 0 0 356 0 40 152 80 464

 0.08 -0.02  0.87  0.05  0.00  0.00  0.43  0.00  0.89

112 12 52 16 0 0 356 0 40 152 80 464

-0.07  0.05 -1.30 -0.29  0.00  0.00  0.15  0.00 -1.35

112 12 52 16 0 0 356 0 40 152 80 464

-0.05  0.09 -1.64 -0.41  0.00  0.00  0.65  0.00 -1.73

112 12 52 16 0 0 356 0 40 152 80 464

 0.12  0.05  1.01 -0.23  0.00  0.00  0.63  0.00  1.23

112 12 52 16 0 0 356 0 40 152 80 464

 0.11  0.00  1.80 -0.14  0.00  0.00  0.69  0.00  1.93

112 12 52 16 0 0 356 0 40 152 80 464

 0.10 -0.03  1.74 -0.01  0.00  0.00  0.72  0.00  1.77

112 12 52 16 0 0 356 0 40 152 80 464

 0.09 -0.04  1.50  0.02  0.00  0.00  0.61  0.00  1.54

I

( 0.74 )

II

( 0.93 )

III

( 0.03 )

aVR

( -0.81 )

aVL

( 0.35 )

aVF

( 0.52 )

V1

( 1.45 )

V2

( 2.58 )

V3

( 2.64 )

V4

( 1.26 )

V5

( 1.03 )

V6

( 0.87 )

 INTERPRETATION

Sinus Rhythm, PR is normal, Normal QRS Width, Normal QT interval, QRS Axis is normal,  

 

Normal ECG 

*Unconfirmed Reporting, Refer to Clinician



Resting ECG Report

October 17, 2013

Time:17:09:05

NASAN Hospital

PATIENT ID      :    

Patient NameMr.sandesh 2 30/M

HR    : 60 bpm BP : 0 / 0 mmHg

 10mm/mv,25mm/sec NASAN Simul-G BL U 4.6/1.13

Dr.Sharam

MD

Dr.SHAM

MD

Referred By  : Instrument ID: 

ECG Taken By: 

P-QRS-T Axis (45)-(61)-(57) deg

RR Interval: 1.00 secQT / QTc :  0.464  /  0.464  Sec PR Interval: 0.15 sec

QRS Duration :  0.080  Sec

(ST Level in mm)

(ST Level in mm)

(ST Level in mm)

( 0.74 )

( 0.93 )

( 0.03 )

( -0.81 )

( 0.35 )

( 0.52 )

( 1.45 )

( 2.58 )

( 2.64 )

( 1.26 )

( 1.03 )

( 0.87 )

I aVR V1 V4

II aVL V2 V5

III aVF V3 V6

II

Comments  :-
 



5 Seconds ECG Report

October 17, 2013

Time:17:09:05

NASAN Hospital

PATIENT ID      :    

Patient NameMr.sandesh 2 30/M

HR    : 60 bpm BP : 0 / 0 mmHg

 10mm/mv,25mm/sec NASAN Simul-G BL U 4.6/1.13

Dr.Sharam

MD

Dr.SHAM

MD

Referred By  : Instrument ID: 

ECG Taken By: 

P-QRS-T Axis (45)-(61)-(57) deg

PR Interval: 0.15 sec

QRS Duration :  0.080  Sec

RR Interval: 1.00 sec

I ( 0.74 ) V1 ( 1.45 )

II ( 0.93 ) V2 ( 2.58 )

III ( 0.03 ) V3 ( 2.64 )

aVR( -0.81 ) V4 ( 1.26 )

aVL ( 0.35 ) V5 ( 1.03 )

aVF( 0.52 ) V6 ( 0.87 )

Comments  :-
 


